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1H09 1H10 YoY (%)
2,001 2,029 1.4

81 152 87.5
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2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

Jun-10 Jun-09 YOY (%) 1H10 1H09 YOY (%)
754 637 18.5 3,957 4,278 (7.5)
5.3 3.4 55.1 24.6 22.1 11.4

97.8 98.3 (0.5) 96.3 96.6 (0.3)
62.1 56.7 9.5 61.2 60.5 1.2
59.0 52.2 13.0 65.6 53.7 22.2

 ( / 6.9 8.6 (19.8) 6.7 8.6 (22.1)
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